CHANNELS AND ANGLES

Libra Systems

Channels and Angles

An extensive range of galvanised steel cold rolled sections in various gauges to suit lightweight applications. The leg and
base sizes and indeed gauges shown within the existing range of products is by no means the limit to which Libra can
manufacture, therefore if you have specific dimensional needs please contact the Sales Office who will be more than to

happy to discuss your requirements.

p» CHANNELS AND ANGLES
Multipurpose Hot Dip Galv. Sections

CHANNELS
Average Pack/Carton Deta

Standard Length mm

Ref Description

131 19x38x19 100 3600
130 25x63x25 50 3600
132 38 x 76 x 38 50 4200
135 50 x 100 x 50 50 4800

6000

ils

296

228

363

550
720

Pallet Details

HxWxL (mm)

210 x 200 x 3600

150 x 330 x 3600

210 x 400 x 4200

270 x 510 x 4800
270 x 510 x 6000



