CHANNELS AND ANGLES

Channels and Angles

An extensive range of galvanised steel cold rolled sections in various gauges to suit lightweight applications. The leg and base sizes and indeed gauges shown within the existing range of products is by no means the limit to which Libra can manufacture, therefore if you have specific dimensional needs please contact the Sales Office who will be more than to happy to discuss your requirements.

CHANNELS AND ANGLES

Multipurpose Hot Dip Galv. Sections

CHANNELS

Detail	Ref	Description	Average Pack/Carton Details			Pallet Details
			Pcs	Standard Length mm	Kg	H x W x L (mm)
	131	19 x 38 x 19	100	3600	296	210 x 200 x 3600
The state of the s	130	25 x 63 x 25	50	3600	228	150 x 330 x 3600
	132	38 x 76 x 38	50	4200	363	210 x 400 x 4200
	135	50 x 100 x 50	50	4800 6000	550 720	270 x 510 x 4800 270 x 510 x 6000